Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX6264 SERIES
SW
IT
CH
IN
G
DESCRIPTION

connectors with crimp pins.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6264-C 128 Channel Scanner/Multiplexer Commercial Grade
GX6264-I 128 Channel Scanner/Multiplexer Industrial Grade
GT96002 Connector, D-type 78-pin mate with solder pins
GT97103 1’ harness, 78-pin male connector on one end, loose wired
(numbered) on other end
GT97102 3’ harness, 78-pin male connector on one end, loose wired
(numbered) on other end
GT97104 1’ harness, 78-pin male connectors on both ends
GT96107 3’ harness, 78-pin male connectors on both ends
GT96078 78-pin connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GT96202 Replacement reed relay for GX6264-C
GT96203 Replacement industrial relay for GX6264-I
SECTION 1 CONNNECTOR
GROUP A-D
SECTION2 CONNECTOR
GROUP E-H